YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - GOODFELLAS

Date

Wed, Dec 03, 14
Sun, Dec 07, 14
Sun, Dec 14, 14
Wed, Dec 17, 14
Sun, Dec 28, 14
Sun, Jan 04, 15
Wed, Jan 14, 15
Sun, Jan 18, 15
Sun, Jan 25, 15
Mon, Feb 02, 15
Sun, Feb 08, 15
Sun, Feb 15, 15

winter 2014 / LEACOCK - COORS LIGHT B

Dec. 15, 2025
S Home S Visitor
- HOMENETMEN 3 GOODFELLAS
u HITMEN 6 GOODFELLAS
u TORONTO HEAT 4 GOODFELLAS
ﬂ GOODFELLAS 3 HITMEN

CANUCKS

- HOMENETMEN

GOODFELLAS

u GOODFELLAS
u HOMENETMEN
- TORONTO HEAT

CANUCKS

GOODFELLAS

u HOMENETMEN

Time
8:15 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
10:45 pm
9:30 pm
8:15 pm
10:45 pm
9:30 pm
8:15 pm

Location



